Head-To-Head Standings

RealTime
Fantasy

;
Sinwis

Final 2001 Standings

TEAM W L T PCT PF PA DIVISION STREAK

UPSTATE NEW YORK 9 5 0 0643 1155 907 4-20  Won1l

BROILERS

BUBBADOGS 6 8 0 0.429 881 1024 4-2-0 Won 1
LEBANESE MAFIA 5 9 0 0.357 828 1052 2-4-0 Lost1
DAKOTAS 4 9 1 0321 701 941 2-4-0 Lost 1

TEAM W L T PCT PF PA DIVISION STREAK
MEDIA ATTACK 8 5 1 0.607 1142 1036 5-1-0 Won 2
CENTRAL MASS. DERELICTS 8 5 1 0.607 958 920 3-3-0 Won 1
HIGH OCTANE 7 7 0 0.500 946 1071 2-4-0 Lost1
HAWKS 5 8 1 0.393 1143 1099 2-4-0 Lost 2

TEAM W L T PCT PF PA DIVISION STREAK
GREEN TEAM 9 4 1 0.679 1104 880 4-2-0 Lost1
B.AM.F.'S 7 6 1 0.536 1028 942 3-3-0 Won 1
DUKES 7 7 0 0500 932 892 3-3-0 Won 4
BIG BLUE WRECKING CREW 6 8 0 0.429 859 0913 2-4-0 Lost 4

WEEK 13 RESULTS

Final 2001 Standings



UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS
DAKOTAS

DUKES

BIG BLUE WRECKING CREW
MEDIA ATTACK

HAWKS

Head-To-Head Standings

105
57
77
44

100
58

LEBANESE MAFIA
BUBBADOGS

GREEN TEAM

B.AM.F.'S

HIGH OCTANE

CENTRAL MASS. DERELICTS

41
60
44
98
80

END OF REGULAR SEASON.

Copyright © 2001 RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc. All rights reserved.

Final 2001 Standings



	Head-To-Head Standings

