

Final 2001 Standings

NORTH Division								
TEAM	W	L	T	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS	9	5	0	0.643	1155	907	4-2-0	Won 1
BUBBADOGS	6	8	0	0.429	881	1024	4-2-0	Won 1
LEBANESE MAFIA	5	9	0	0.357	828	1052	2-4-0	Lost 1
DAKOTAS	4	9	1	0.321	701	941	2-4-0	Lost 1
SOUTH Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
MEDIA ATTACK	8	5	1	0.607	1142	1036	5-1-0	Won 2
CENTRAL MASS. DERELICTS	8	5	1	0.607	958	920	3-3-0	Won 1
HIGH OCTANE	7	7	0	0.500	946	1071	2-4-0	Lost 1
HAWKS	5	8	1	0.393	1143	1099	2-4-0	Lost 2
CENTRAL Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
GREEN TEAM	9	4	1	0.679	1104	880	4-2-0	Lost 1
B.A.M.F.'S	7	6	1	0.536	1028	942	3-3-0	Won 1
DUKES	7	7	0	0.500	932	892	3-3-0	Won 4
BIG BLUE WRECKING CREW	6	8	0	0.429	859	913	2-4-0	Lost 4

WEEK 13 RESULTS

Head-To-Head Standings



UPSTATE NEW YORK BROILERS	105	LEBANESE MAFIA	41
DAKOTAS	57	BUBBADOGS	60
DUKES	77	GREEN TEAM	44
BIG BLUE WRECKING CREW	44	B.A.M.F.'S	98
MEDIA ATTACK	100	HIGH OCTANE	80
HAWKS	58	CENTRAL MASS. DERELICTS	61

END OF REGULAR SEASON.

Copyright © 2001 RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc. All rights reserved.

Final 2001 Standings 2